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__ 4_t_h_r_e_v_i_s_i_o_n ___ . SHEET NO • __ 2 __ _ 

CANCELLJNG P.s.c. NO. 3 Bere! Cf llege Water Utilitf 
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__ 3_rd_r_e_v_i_· s_i_o_n __ SBEET NO• 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RA'l' . PER UNIT .. 
t . 

Lines 6" in 
Lines 8" in 
Lines 10" in 
Lines 12" in 
Lines 14" in 

Fire Hydrants 

diameter or under 
diameter 
diameter 
diameter 
diameter 

per hydrant 

per month 
per month 
per month 
per month 
per month 

per year 

_ . PUBLIC AND PRIVATE FIRE HYDRANT RENTAL: 
~· Fire Hydrants per hydrant per year 

WHOLESALE WATER RATES: 
All wholesale water sales per 1000 gallons 

TERM: Monthly 

31 . 00 
43.50 
56 . 00 
68 . 50 
81.00 

93.00 

93.00 I 
' 

. 95 (X) I , 
. I . I 

I 
I 
I 

SPECIAL RULES: If account is not paid before the 27th day after date 
of mailing the monthly bill, services may be discontinued in accordance 

' 
with the rules of the Utility Regulatory Commission of Kentucky and an 
extra charge of $10.00 will be made•before service is restored. 

EFFECTIVE 

'2uirauant to 807 KAR 5: 011, ~action 9 ( 1) 1 

_j p _\ .. -,;. ~ .. ·~ ·J 

II 
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: To Berea, Kentucky an~ Vicinity. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Available for all purposes. 

RATES: (Mo_nthly) 

First 200 cu. ft. 
Next 1,800 cu. ft. per 100 cu. ft. 

Next 3,000 cu. ft. per 100 cu. ft. 

Next 5,000 cu. ft. per 100 cu. ft. 

Next 5 ,000 cu. ft. per 100 cu. ft. 

All over 15 ,000 cu. ft. per 100 cu. ft. 

MINIMUM BILL: $4.20 per month for which 200 cu. ft. or less of water 
shall be delivered. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: l~(o- will be added if bill is not paid by the 
10th day after billing date. 

ANNUAL RENTAL FOR FIRE PROTECTION: In cases where the Utility is 
required to provide water services to industrial plants and other 
large facilities which require considerably larger diameter water 
lines, firehydrants and other facil}ties, the expenses for which 
cannot be recovered through the prescribed rates and charges be­
cause there is nprmally no usage of water except in the event of 
fire at which-time the water is not metered, such unusual costly 
facilities are paid for by the industrial plant or other larger 
consumer. The usual stand- by rates charged for this servic CTIVE 
a~ follows: er_,_ ~L 

PER UNIT 

4.20 (7) 
2.00 
1. 80. 
1. 60. 
1.35 . 
1.10 

'--
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